wPTA TOUR

_—

ngries SCHEDULE OF PLAY BY CLUB

.’qPTA To\)?‘.

SATURDAY

FirstMatch LastMatch Tournament(s)

9:00a

9:00a

9:00a
11:00a

9:00a
9:00a

1:30p

DAY

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday

11:00a

11:00a

6:00p
4:30p

11:00a
11:00a

1:30p

Women's Tour

Men's Tour

Men's Tour
Women's Tour

Men's Tour
Men's Tour

Men's Tour

TIME (est.)
9:00a
1:30p
6:00p

11:00a
4:30p

2:30p
6:00p

11:00a
4:30p

11:00a

CLUB FRIDAY
FirstMatch LastMatch Tournament(s)
Country Club of Darien 8:00a 11:00a Women's B
3:30p 6:30p Men's Tour
Country Club of New Canaan 8:00a 11:00a Women's NRT
3:30p 6:00p Women's Tour
Lake Club 8-11a 2:30p Men's NRT
Middlesex Club 3:30p 6:00p Men's Tour
New Canaan Field Club 8:00a 11:00a Women's NRT
3:30p 6:00p Women's Tour
Rolling Hills Country Club 8-11a 2:30-6p Men's NRT
4:30p 4:30p Women's NRT, Women's B
6:00p 6:00p Men's Tour, Women's Tour
Shorehaven Golf Club 8:00a 11:00a Men's NRT
Silver Spring Country Club 8:00a 11:00a Men's NRT
2:30p 2:30p Women's NRT, Women's B
Wee Burn Country Club 3:30p 6:00p Men's Tour
8:00a 11:00a Women's B
Wilton YMCA 2:00p 4:30p Men's NRT
Woodway Country Club 3:30p 6:00p Men's Tour
.P?’YA TOug .
@
LATER ROUND SCHEDULE
95T TOUR
TOURNAMENT MATCH(s) CLUB
Men's Tour Quarterfinals Rolling Hills Country Club
Semifinals Rolling Hills Country Club
Finals Rolling Hills Country Club
Women's Tour Semifinals Rolling Hills Country Club
Finals Rolling Hills Country Club
Men's NRT Semifinals Rolling Hills Country Club
Finals Rolling Hills Country Club
Women's NRT Semifinals New Canaan FC / CC of New Canaan
Finals Rolling Hills Country Club
Women's B Semifinals CC of Darien / Wee BurnCC
Finals Rolling Hills Country Club

Friday

4:30p



