

SCHEDULE OF PLAY BY CLUB

CLUB	FRIDAY			SATURDAY		
	First Match	Last Match	Tournament(s)	First Match	Last Match	Tournament(s)
Country Club of Darien	8:00a	11:00a	Women's B			
	3:30p	6:30p	Men's Tour			
Country Club of New Canaan	8:00a	11:00a	Women's NRT	9:00a	11:00a	Women's Tour
	3:30p	6:00p	Women's Tour			
Lake Club	8-11a	2:30p	Men's NRT	9:00a	11:00a	Men's Tour
Middlesex Club	3:30p	6:00p	Men's Tour			
New Canaan Field Club	8:00a	11:00a	Women's NRT			
	3:30p	6:00p	Women's Tour			
Rolling Hills Country Club	8-11a	2:30-6p	Men's NRT	9:00a	6:00p	Men's Tour
	4:30p	4:30p	Women's NRT, Women's B	11:00a	4:30p	Women's Tour
	6:00p	6:00p	Men's Tour, Women's Tour			
Shorehaven Golf Club	8:00a	11:00a	Men's NRT	9:00a	11:00a	Men's Tour
Silver Spring Country Club	8:00a	11:00a	Men's NRT	9:00a	11:00a	Men's Tour
	2:30p	2:30p	Women's NRT, Women's B			
Wee Burn Country Club	3:30p	6:00p	Men's Tour			
	8:00a	11:00a	Women's B			
Wilton YMCA	2:00p	4:30p	Men's NRT	1:30p	1:30p	Men's Tour
Woodway Country Club	3:30p	6:00p	Men's Tour			



LATER ROUND SCHEDULE

TOURNAMENT	MATCH(s)	CLUB	DAY	TIME (est.)
Men's Tour	Quarterfinals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Saturday	9:00a
	Semifinals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Saturday	1:30p
	Finals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Saturday	6:00p
Women's Tour	Semifinals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Saturday	11:00a
	Finals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Saturday	4:30p
Men's NRT	Semifinals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Friday	2:30p
	Finals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Friday	6:00p
Women's NRT	Semifinals	New Canaan FC / CC of New Canaan	Friday	11:00a
	Finals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Friday	4:30p
Women's B	Semifinals	CC of Darien / Wee Burn CC	Friday	11:00a
	Finals	Rolling Hills Country Club	Friday	4:30p